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Kaltenberg
Knödelkopf, Peischlkopf, Wirt 
Vordere Rendlspitze
Sulzspitze
Bleispitze (Pleisspitze) 
Namloser Wetterspitze
Galtjoch
Kleines Pfuitjöchle
Roter Stein
Muttekopf, Scharnitzsattel 
Simmering, Grünberg 
Grünstein-Umfahrung, 
Hinterer Tajakopf 
Wankspitze
Leutascher Dreitorspitze

15 i Pleisenspitze,
i Larchetkarspitze

16 i Zäunlkopf
17 ! Schafreuter
18 ; Eppzirler Scharte
19 ■ Großer Solstein
20 Hochglückscharte
21 i Vorderunutz
22 i Juifen, Hochplatte
23 : Stuhljöchl
24 Sonnwendjoch
25 ; Vordere jamspitze,

Schnapfenspitze
26 , Pezinerspitze
27 : Hohe Köpfe
28 : Furgler
29 i Weißseespitze

30 I Hochjoch, Lahnkopf, Frudiger
31 i K2, Rostizkogel, Wurmtaler Kopf
32 \ Ötztaler Wildspitze,

j Hinterer Brochkogel
33 \ Linker Fernerkogel,

j Rechter Fernerkogel
34 \ Murmentenkarspitze
35 \ Eiskögele, Mittlerer Seelenkogel
36 • Breiter Grieskogel
37 \ Hohe Wasserfalle, Hochreichkopf
38 ! Brand
39 \ Kuhscheibe,

Windacher Daunkogel
40 \ Pirchkogel
41 \ Schöllekogel, Kraspesspitze,

; Weitkarspitze

42 ! Samerschlag,
I Gleirscher Fernerkogel

43 j Lampsenspitze
44 i Zischgeles
45 i Schöntalspitze
46 \ Lüsenser Fernerkogel
47 i Hoher Seeblaskogel,

i Westl. Seeblaskogel
48 I Fotscher Windegg
49 i Gallwieser Mittergrat
50 i Archbrandkopf, Brechten 
511 jochkreuz
52 Nockspitze

Serles

66 ;
67 '
68 j

Wilder Freiger 
Hinterer Daunkopf 
Zuckerhütl 
Nößlachjoch 
Weiße Wand 
Kesselspitze 
Padasterkogel 
Muttenkopf 
Hoher Lorenzen, 
Allerleigrubenspitze 
Morgenkogel 
Seeblesspitze 
Pfoner Kreuzjöchl, 
Naviser Kreuzjöchl 
Kleiner Kaserer, Höllscharte 
Hohe Warte, Naviser Kreuzjöchl 
Fischers Napf
Leiten, Ottenspitze, Windbichl 
Alpeiner Scharte
Sumpfscharti 
Sattelberg 
Kraxentrager 
Wolfendorn 
Flatschspitze 
Amthorspitze 
Maurerspitze, Ellesspitze 
Glungezer 
Largoz
Rosenjoch, Malgrübler

Brechhorn, Floch
Kuhkaser
Weißkopfkogel, Sonnspitze
Ellmauer Tor

Kellerjoch, Kreuzjoch (1)
Kellerjoch (2)
Gilfert (1)
Gilfert (2)
Kleiner Gilfert
Sonntagsköpfl
Rosskopf
Rastkogel
Torhelm, Brandberger Seespitze
Kirchspitze
Hoher Riffier
Gabler, Wildkarspitze
Loderstein, Wiedersberger Horn 
Hochstand, Sagtaler Spitze 
Großer Galtenberg69 i
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53 Waldraster Jöchl
54
55 Seblasspitze
56 Wildes Hinterbergl
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

106
107
108
109
110! Tristkopf, Schafsiedei
111 Steinberg
112
113
114
115 I

84 | Eiskarspitze
85 i Geier
86 I Halslspitze, Hobarjoch
87 j Proxenstand
88
89
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100
101
102
103 Schatzberg, Joel, Saupanzen
104 I Sonnenjoch
105 j Breiteggspitze, Wildkarspitze,

Breiteggern
Lämpersberg
Kastenwendenkopf, Pallspitze 
Sonnenjoch, Niederjochkogel 
Stanglhöhe
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